Gold Coast Saturday 3 December, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 PERRY HOMES Class 2 Handicap

2200 metres

01
02

03
05

06

Whakatane (NZ)(Paul H Duncan)

No Magic Needed (NZ)(Barry
Baldwin)

St James Square(Lex Fraser)

More Than a Rose(John P
Thompson)

Montezuma(Jon Walk)

2 PERRY HOMES Maiden Plate

2200 metres

$14000

$14000

Micheal Hellyer
Daniel Griffin

Scott Galloway
Anthony Allen

Ben Looker

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Vanessa
Johnston

Daniel Griffin
Luke Rolls
Ryan Plumb
Luke Dittman

Noriyuki
Masuda

QTIS: $26000, Non QTIS: $12000

Luke Dittman

Matthew
McGuren

Ryan Bishop
Daniel Griffin
Ryan Plumb

Brooke
Ainsworth

Keniji Yoshida
Micheal Hellyer

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Sairyn Fawke
Andrew Spinks

01 Dubleo's Lad(Peter Kings)
03 Moment of Silence(Mick Mair)
04  Mr Malu(Marcus Wilson)
05 Shadow Empire(Gerard Betros)
06  Sir Earlstoun(Gordon Hay)
07  Sir Rotheway(Liam Birchley)
08  Surfers Dolphins (NZ)(Ethan
Ensby)

3 PERRY HOMES QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate
900 metres
01 Golden Hill(Darlene Duryea)
02 I've Gotta Nel(Toby Edmonds)
04 Stoke It Up(Bevan Laming)
05 Fallen for You(Eden Petrie)
06 Haven Sugar(Neil Hocking)
07 Nellie's Delight(Debra Ainsworth)
08 Our Beebee(Rex Lipp)
11 Sequondo(Kelso Wood)
12 Stunning Show(Kelly Schweida)
14 (EM)Bound to Me(Graeme Shaw)
15 (EM)Tony's Princess(Kim Loy)

12:43PM

5
2

01:18PM

1

01:53PM

11
12

10

58.5
56.5

56.5
56.0

55.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.5
56.0
55.5

57.0
57.0

57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

57.0
55.0

16  (EM)Zoutano(Chris Munce) Michael Murphy
4 PERRY HOMES Class 3 Plate

900 metres $14000

01  All Troops(Kelly Schweida) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

03 Powerful Saga(Helen Page) Daniel Griffin

04 Go Better(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Micheal Hellyer

05 It's Vegas Baby(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls

06 Skanda(Brad Herne) Ben Looker

07 Hi Sexy(David Joice) Ms Amelia

Denby

08 Miss Sugar Puss(Donald Baker) Michael Murphy

5 PERRY HOMES Maiden Plate

01
02

1200 metres $14000
Aqua Vite(John Morrisey) Ryan Bishop
Cafe Terrace(Matthew Dunn) Matthew
McGuren

05
06
07
10
11

Sports Report(Mel Eggleston)
Tamrookum(John Morrisey)

Andrew Spinks
Micheal Hellyer

SAME OLD(Peter Balzen) Ryan Plumb
Stellar Jewel(Terry McCarthy) Ben Looker
Bunny Bad Girl(Leon Davies) Matthew

Palmer

2

02:33PM

4

H NN O

03:08PM ¢

57.0

59.0

59.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
55.5

55.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.5
56.0
55.5
54.0

6 PERRY HOMES Colts, Geldings & Entires Ratings Band 0 - 70

Handicap

1200 metres $14000
01 Charlie Cat(Michael Costa) Ryan Plumb
03 Man Around Town(Brett Baker) Scott Galloway
05 Roman Secret(Tracy Green) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
06  Soldi Domani(Bryan Dais) Matthew
Palmer
07 Confronting(Barry Baldwin) Micheal Hellyer
08 Planet America(Bryan & Daniel Daniel Griffin

Guy)

03:48PM

3
6
2

o]

59.0
58.0
57.5

57.5

57.0
56.5

7 PERRY HOMES Fillies & Mares Ratings Band 0 - 70 Handicap

01
02
03
04
05

1200 metres $14000

Widow's Walk(Michael Nolan) Daniel Griffin

I Like Candy(Tracy Timbery) Paul Timbery
Amata(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Luke Rolls
Forward Speed(John Petersen) Ryan Plumb
Starante(John Smerdon) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

06
07

08
09

10

My Maisie(Shane Green)

Loaded And Ready(John
Johnston)

Onemoregypsy(Kurt Goldman)

Gracefully Chic(Trevor
Whittington)
Gorada (NZ)(John Morrisey)

Scott Galloway
Micheal Hellyer

Ben Looker
Jason Taylor

Anthony Dykes

BUSSQ - #1 SUPER FUND Class 1 Handicap

02

1400 metres $14000
Le Dude (NZ)(Graeme Boyd) Ryan Plumb
Dane Jester(Peter Balzen) Ric McMahon

03
04

05

06
07
08
09

10

Pound the Pavement(Tina
Cotsiopoulos)

Andrew Spinks

Schemel(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Brooke

Ainsworth
Mia Sorella(Matthew John Dunn) Ben Looker
Cellyse(Kelly Purdy) Luke Rolls

Elusive Affair(Trevor Whittington)

Premiere Place(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Bonsea(Brian Costello)

Jason Taylor
Micheal Hellyer

Ms Amelia
Denby

04:28PM

2
10

59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5

56.0

55.5

55.5
55.0

54.5

05:08PM

58.5
58.0
57.5

57.0

56.0
55.5
54.5
54.5

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




