Gold Coast Saturday 3 December, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	RRY HOMES Class 2 Handicap 00 metres \$14000		12:	:43PM	16	(EM)Zoutano(C	,	Michael Murphy	2	57.0
01	Whakatane (NZ)(Paul H Duncan)	Micheal Hellyer		58.5		RRY HOMES Cla) metres	ss 3 Plate \$1400	D	02	:33PM
02	No Magic Needed (NZ)(Barry Baldwin)	Daniel Griffin	2	56.5	01	All Troops(Kelly	v Schweida)	Jag Guthmann-Che	4	59.0
03	St James Square(Lex Fraser)	Scott Galloway	1					ster		
05	More Than a Rose(John P	Anthony Allen	4	56.0	03	Powerful Saga(Helen Page)	Daniel Griffin	8	59.0
06	Thompson)	Ben Looker	2	55.5	04	Go Better(Bryar	n & Daniel Guy)	Micheal Hellyer	6	57.5
06	Montezuma(Jon Walk)	Dell Lookei	2	55.5	05	It's Vegas Baby	(Mel Eggleston)	Luke Rolls	2	57.5
2 PE	RRY HOMES Maiden Plate				06	Skanda(Brad He	erne)	Ben Looker	7	57.5
22	00 metres \$14000		01:	:18PM	07	Hi Sexy(David J	Joice)	Ms Amelia	1	55.5
01	Dubleo's Lad(Peter Kings)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	1	57.5	08	Miss Sugar Pus	s(Donald Baker)	Denby Michael Murphy	3	55.5
03	Moment of Silence(Mick Mair)	Ms Vanessa	5	57.5		RRY HOMES Mai				
		Johnston			120	00 metres	\$1400	D	03	:08PM
04	Mr Malu(Marcus Wilson)	Daniel Griffin	3	57.5	01	Aqua Vite(John	Morrisey)	Ryan Bishop	7	57.5
05	Shadow Empire(Gerard Betros)	Luke Rolls	4	57.5	02	Cafe Terrace(M	latthew Dunn)	Matthew	2	57.5
06	Sir Earlstoun(Gordon Hay)	Ryan Plumb	7	57.5				McGuren		
07	Sir Rotheway(Liam Birchley)	Luke Dittman		56.0	05	Sports Report(N	,	Andrew Spinks	9	57.5
08	Surfers Dolphins (NZ)(Ethan	Noriyuki	6	55.5	06	Tamrookum(Jol		Micheal Hellyer	1	57.5
	Ensby)	Masuda			07	SAME OLD(Pete	,	Ryan Plumb	5	56.0
3 PE	RRY HOMES QTIS Three-Years-O	ld Maiden Plate			10	Stellar Jewel(Te		Ben Looker	8	55.5
90) metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non (QTIS: \$12000	01:	:53PM	11	Bunny Bad Girl	(Leon Davies)	Matthew Palmer	3	54.0
01	Golden Hill(Darlene Duryea)	Luke Dittman	9	57.0						
02	I've Gotta Nel(Toby Edmonds)	Matthew McGuren	5	57.0		RRY HOMES Col ndicap	ts, Geldings & E	ntires Ratings Ba	nd 0	- 70
04	Stoke It Up(Bevan Laming)	Ryan Bishop	6	57.0	120	00 metres	\$1400	D	03	:48PM
05	Fallen for You(Eden Petrie)	Daniel Griffin	4	55.0	01	Charlie Cat(Mic	hael Costa)	Ryan Plumb	3	59.0
06	Haven Sugar(Neil Hocking)	Ryan Plumb		55.0	03	Man Around To	wn(Brett Baker)	Scott Galloway	6	58.0
07	Nellie's Delight(Debra Ainsworth)	Brooke Ainsworth		55.0	05	Roman Secret(Tracy Green)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	2	57.5
08	Our Beebee(Rex Lipp)	Kenji Yoshida	7	55.0	06	Soldi Domani(Bry	rvan Dais)	Matthew	7	57.5
11	Sequondo(Kelso Wood)	Micheal Hellyer	1	55.0	00			Palmer	,	57.5
12	Stunning Show(Kelly Schweida)	Jag	8	55.0	07	Confronting(Ba	rry Baldwin)	Micheal Hellyer	4	57.0
		Guthmann-Che ster			08	Planet America Guy)	(Bryan & Daniel	Daniel Griffin	8	56.5
14	(EM)Bound to Me(Graeme Shaw)	Sairyn Fawke	10	57.0						
15	(EM)Tony's Princess(Kim Loy)	Andrew Spinks	3	55.0	7 PEF	RRY HOMES Fill	ies & Mares Rati	ings Band 0 - 70 I	land	licap

	16	(EM)Zoutano(Chris Munce)	Michael Murphy	2	57.0		
4	PERRY HOMES Class 3 Plate						
	900	metres \$14000		02:33PM			
	01	All Troops(Kelly Schweida)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	4	59.0		
	03	Powerful Saga(Helen Page)	Daniel Griffin	8	59.0		
	04	Go Better(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Micheal Hellyer	6	57.5		
	05	It's Vegas Baby(Mel Eggleston)	Luke Rolls	2	57.5		
	06	Skanda(Brad Herne)	Ben Looker	7	57.5		
	07	Hi Sexy(David Joice)	Ms Amelia Denby	1	55.5		
	08	Miss Sugar Puss(Donald Baker)	Michael Murphy	3	55.5		
5		RY HOMES Maiden Plate		07.	00014		
		0 metres \$14000			08PM		
	01	Aqua Vite(John Morrisey)	Ryan Bishop	7	57.5		
	02	Cafe Terrace(Matthew Dunn)	Matthew McGuren	2	57.5		
	05	Sports Report(Mel Eggleston)	Andrew Spinks	9	57.5		
	06	Tamrookum(John Morrisey)	Micheal Hellyer	1	57.5		
	07	SAME OLD(Peter Balzen)	Ryan Plumb	5	56.0		
	10	Stellar Jewel(Terry McCarthy)	Ben Looker	8	55.5		
	11	Bunny Bad Girl(Leon Davies)	Matthew Palmer	3	54.0		
6	PERRY HOMES Colts, Geldings & Entires Rati Handicap		tires Ratings Bar	Band 0 - 70			
) metres \$14000		03:48PM			
	01	Charlie Cat(Michael Costa)	Ryan Plumb	3	59.0		
	03	Man Around Town(Brett Baker)	Scott Galloway	6	58.0		
	05	Roman Secret(Tracy Green)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	2	57.5		
	06	Soldi Domani(Bryan Dais)	Matthew Palmer	7	57.5		
	07	Confronting(Barry Baldwin)	Micheal Hellyer	4	57.0		
	08	Planet America(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Daniel Griffin	8	56.5		
_					-		

120	0 metres \$14000		04:28PM					
01	Widow's Walk(Michael Nolan)	Daniel Griffin	2	59.0				
02	I Like Candy(Tracy Timbery)	Paul Timbery	10	58.5				
03	Amata(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Luke Rolls	8	58.0				
04	Forward Speed(John Petersen)	Ryan Plumb	7	58.0				
05	Starante(John Smerdon)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	5	57.5				
06	My Maisie(Shane Green)	Scott Galloway	6	56.0				
07	Loaded And Ready(John Johnston)	Micheal Hellyer	4	55.5				
08	Onemoregypsy(Kurt Goldman)	Ben Looker	1	55.5				
09	Gracefully Chic(Trevor Whittington)	Jason Taylor	3	55.0				
10	Gorada (NZ)(John Morrisey)	Anthony Dykes	9	54.5				
BUS	BUSSQ - #1 SUPER FUND Class 1 Handicap							
140	0 metres \$14000		05:	08PM				
02	Le Dude (NZ)(Graeme Boyd)	Ryan Plumb	3	58.5				
03	Dane Jester(Peter Balzen)	Ric McMahon	2	58.0				
04	Pound the Pavement(Tina Cotsiopoulos)	Andrew Spinks	8	57.5				
05	Schemel(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Brooke Ainsworth	7	57.0				
06	Mia Sorella(Matthew John Dunn)	Ben Looker	1	56.0				
07	Cellyse(Kelly Purdy)	Luke Rolls	10	55.5				
08	Elusive Affair(Trevor Whittington)	Jason Taylor	4	54.5				
09	Premiere Place(Bryan & Daniel Guy)	Micheal Hellyer	5	54.5				
10	Bonsea(Brian Costello)	Ms Amelia Denby	9	54.0				

8



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.